RFL Series Q
Raised Access Floor Boxes
RFL4.5-Q2G-BLKDD                           RFL4.5-Q1G-SLCLY                          RFL3-Q1G-GRY
Metal Products Group
R
F
L
 S

Max. No. of Device Panels
2 double gang (Provided)
RFL SERIES Q ORDERING INFORMATION
R
F
L
 S
e
ri
e
s
Q
FSR
244 Bergen Boulevard, Woodland Park, NJ 07424
Phone: 973.785.4347 · Fax: 973.785.4207
Web: www.fsrinc.com · E-mail: sales@fsrinc.com
RFL SERIES Q ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # PART# DESCRIPTION
Carpet Trim Cover with Single Door 3" Deep with Four 1-Gang Openings
16101 RFL3-Q1G-GRY 3" deep back box with 4, 1-gang openings - Gray Trim
16107 RFL3-Q1G-BLK 3" deep back box with 4, 1-gang openings - Black Trim
16113 RFL3-Q1G-CLY 3" deep back box with 4, 1-gang openings - Clay Trim
Carpet Trim Cover with Single Door 4.5" Deep with Six 1-Gang Openings (Two for data use only)
16104 RFL4.5-Q1G-GRY 4.5" deep back box with 6, 1-gang openings - Gray Trim
16110 RFL4.5-Q1G-BLK 4.5" deep back box with 6, 1-gang openings - Black Trim
16116 RFL4.5-Q1G-CLY 4.5" deep back box with 6, 1-gang openings - Clay Trim
Carpet Trim Cover with Single Door 4.5" Deep with Four 2-Gang Openings
16105 RFL4.5-Q2G-GRY 4.5" deep back box with 4, 2-gang openings - Gray Trim
16111 RFL4.5-Q2G-BLK 4.5" deep back box with 4, 2-gang openings - Black Trim
16117 RFL4.5-Q2G-CLY 4.5" deep back box with 4, 2-gang openings - Clay Trim
Carpet Trim Cover with Dual Door 3" Deep with Four 1-Gang Openings
16119 RFL3-Q1G-GRYDD 3" deep back box with 4, 1-gang openings - Gray Trim
16125 RFL3-Q1G-BLKDD 3" deep back box with 4, 1-gang openings - Black Trim
16131 RFL3-Q1G-CLYDD 3" deep back box with 4, 1-gang openings - Clay Trim
Carpet Trim Cover with Dual Door 4.5" Deep with Six 1-Gang Openings (Two for data use only)
16122 RFL4.5-Q1G-GRYDD 4.5" deep back box with 6, 1-gang openings - Gray Trim
16128 RFL4.5-Q1G-BLKDD 4.5" deep back box with 6, 1-gang openings - Black Trim
16134 RFL4.5-Q1G-CLYDD 4.5" deep back box with 6, 1-gang openings - Clay Trim
Carpet Trim Cover with Dual Door 4.5" Deep with Four 2-Gang Openings
16123 RFL4.5-Q2G-GRYDD 4.5" deep back box with 4, 2-gang openings - Gray Trim
16129 RFL4.5-Q2G-BLKDD 4.5" deep back box with 4, 2-gang openings - Black Trim
16135 RFL4.5-Q2G-CLYDD 4.5" deep back box with 4, 2-gang openings - Clay Trim
Solid cover - Single Door 3" Deep with Four 1-Gang Openings
16137 RFL3-Q1G-SLGRY 3" deep back box with 4, 1-gang openings - Gray Trim
16143 RFL3-Q1G-SLBLK 3" deep back box with 4, 1-gang openings - Black Trim
16149 RFL3-Q1G-SLCLY 3" deep back box with 4, 1-gang openings - Clay Trim
Solid cover - Single Door 4.5" Deep with Six 1-Gang Openings (Two for data use only)
16140 RFL4.5-Q1G-SLGRY 4.5" deep back box with 6, 1-gang openings - Gray Trim
16146 RFL4.5-Q1G-SLBLK 4.5" deep back box with 6, 1-gang openings - Black Trim
16152 RFL4.5-Q1G-SLCLY 4.5" deep back box with 6 , 1-gang openings - Clay Trim
Solid cover - Single Door 4.5" Deep with Four 2-Gang Openings
16141 RFL4.5-Q2G-SLGRY 4.5" deep back box with 4, 2-gang openings - Gray Trim
16147 RFL4.5-Q2G-SLBLK 4.5" deep back box with 4, 2-gang openings - Black Trim
16153 RFL4.5-Q2G-SLCLY 4.5" deep back box with 4, 2-gang openings - Clay Trim
Similar FSR Products
The RFL Series AV raised
access floor boxes are
perfect for applications in